
   

 

 

 

GREAT HEARTS HARVESTON STAFF DIRECTORY 

Leadership Team Position Name Email 

Executive Director Jason Doughty Jason.Doughty@greathearts.org 

Head of School Drew Thomas Drew.Thomas@greathearts.org 

Assistant Head of School, K-5 Julie Harris Julie.Harris@greathearts.org 

Assistant Head of School: 
Academic Programs & Systems 

Laurel Fischer Laurel.Fischer@greathearts.org 

Assistant Head of School, 6-9 Dr. Clarkston Aleashia.Clarkston@greathearts.org 

Dean of Students, K-5 Cole Shipley Cole.Shipley@greathearts.org 

Dean of Students, 6-9 Austin Ventura Austin.Ventura@greathearts.org 

Manager of Campus Operations Jasmine Theyard Jasmine.Theyard@greathearts.org 

Director of Community 
Engagement 

Carley Hopkins Carley.Hopkins@greathearts.org 

ESS SPED Lead Coordinator, K-5 Victoria Bignar Victoria.Bignar@greathearts.org 

ESS SPED Lead Coordinator, 6-9 Sheila Oby Sheila.Oby@greathearts.org 

 

Support Area Name Email 

504 Coordinator, K-5 Kim Boria Kimberly.Boria@greathearts.org 

504 Coordinator, 6-9 John Hinkle John.Hinkle@greathearts.org 

English Language Learners 
Support 

Elisa Hommel Elisa.Hommel@greathearts.org 
 

Athletic Director Austin Ventura Austin.Ventura@greathearts.org 

College and Career Counselor Christine Mendizabal Christine.Mendizabal@greathearts.org 

School Counselor Shannon Tomkins Shannon.Tomkins@greathearts.org 

School Nurse Davida Fisher Davida.Fisher@greathearts.org 

Registrar (Enrollment Support) Angela Godfrey Angela.Godfrey@greathearts.org 

 

Other Support Services Area Campus Lead Email 

− Bus Transportation  

− Meal Services Program 

 Jasmine Theyard Jasmine.Theyard@greathearts.org 

− Family Giving 

− Sponsorships 

− Community Partners 

Carley Hopkins Carley.Hopkins@greathearts.org 
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SBLC and MTSS Coordinator 6-9  Dr. Clarkston 
 

 

Aleashia.Clarkston@greathearts.org 

SBLC and MTSS Coordinator K-5 Laurel Fischer Laurel.Fischer@greathearts.org 

Parent Service Organization 

Officers  

President: Laura Metcalf 

Vice President: Sally 

McBride 

Secretary: Teryn Bryant 

Treasurer: Laura 

Faucheux 

PSO@greatheartsharveston.org 

PSOPresident@greatheartsharveston

.org 
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